2016
GERAC’s PRODUCTS CATALOG
High Power, RF and microwave Amplifiers
Subsidiary of
Tel : +033 5 56 88 79 55       www.gerac.com –  Sales@gerac.com
C
h
ap

re
 :
A
m
p
lif
ie
rs
 In
d
ex
 9
→ PULSED NARROW BAND SOLID STATE : PNS Line
Model number
100 MHz factory adjustable  95 MHz to 105 MHz
10 kW   PNS10-100M
20 kW    PNS20-100M
50 kW  PNS50-100M
100 kW  PNS100-100M
200 MHz factory adjustable  176 MHz to 200 MHz
50 kW   PNS50-200M
100 kW    PNS100-200M
150 kW  PNS150-200M
352 MHz factory adjustable  340 MHz to 360 MHz
50 kW   PNS50-352M
100 kW    PNS100-352M
150 kW  PNS150-352M
500 MHz factory adjustable  480 MHz to 520 MHz
50 kW   PNS50-500M
100 kW    PNS100-500M
150 kW  PNS150-500M
Tel : +033 5 56 88 79 55       www.gerac.com –  Sales@gerac.com
C
h
ap
it
re
 :
A
m
p
lif
ie
rs
 In
d
ex
1
 0
→ CW NARROW BAND SOLID STATE : CNS Line
Model number
90 MHz factory ajustable  88 MHz to 95 MHz
120 kW  CNS120-90M
100 MHz factory adjustable  95MHz  to 105 MHz
10 kW   CNS10-100M
20 kW    CNS20-100M
50 kW  CNS50-100M
100 kW  CNS100-100M
200 MHz factory adjustable  176 MHz  to 200 MHz
50 kW   CNS50-200M
100 kW    CNS100-200M
150 kW  CNS150-200M
352 MHz factory adjustable  340 MHz to 360 MHz
50 kW   CNS50-352M
100 kW    CNS100-352M
150 kW  CNS150-352M
404 MHz factory adjustable  380 MHz to 410 MHz
50 kW   CNS50-404M
100 kW    CNS100-404M
150 kW  CNS150-404M
500 MHz factory adjustable 480 MHz to 520 MHz
50 kW   CNS50-500M
100 kW    CNS100-500M
150 kW  CNS150-500M
704 MHz factory adjustable  680 MHz to 720 MHz
50 kW   CNS50-700M
100 kW    CNS100-700M
150 kW  CNS150-700M
750 MHz
50 kW   CNS50-750M
100 kW    CNS100-750M
120 kW  CNS150-750M
1300 MHz
30 kW   CNS30-1.3G
50 kW    CNS50-1.3G
90 kW  CNS90-1.3G
3900 MHz
900 W  CNS1-3.9G
Tel : +033 5 56 88 79 55       www.gerac.com –  Sales@gerac.com

ex
1
 1
Modulators Index
→ HV MODULATOR Line Model number
20 kV
10 A  1 -100 µs  M20-10-4D
10 A  1 -100 µs M20-10-20D
40 kV
20 A  1 -100 µs  M40-20-16D
20 A  1 -100 µs  M40-20-80D
80 kV
20 A   1 -100 µs  M80-20-32T
20 A  1 -100 µs M80-20-80T
140 kV
10 A 1 – 150 µs  M140-10-14T
20 A 1 – 100 µs  M140-20-56T
50 A 1 – 100 µs M140-50-140T
20 A 1 – 20 µs M140-20-56T1
20 A 1 – 20 µs M140-20-112T
25 A 0,01 – 3,8 ms M140-25-200DRF
100 A 0,01 – 3,8 ms M140-100-600DRF
240 kV
20 A 1 – 10 µs M240-20-96T
50 A 1 – 10 µs M240-50-96T1
20 A 1 – 20 µs M240-20-200T
50 A 1 – 20 µs M240-50-200T1
Lightning Index
→ DIRECT LIGHTNING GENERATOR : DLG Line
Model number
25 kA  Civil  DLG25K-C
50 kA  Civil  DLG50K-C
100 kA  Civil  DLG100K-C
200 kA 1.5 µH Avionic  DLG200K-L
200 kA 3 µH Avionic  DLG200K-M
200 kA 6 µH Avionic  DLG200K-H
Tel : +033 5 56 88 79 55       www.gerac.com –  Sales@gerac.com
C
h